Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property

Final Claim Date: August 16, 2019

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

762060-19-0046 4/26/2019
762060-19-0042 4/10/2019
762060-19-0040 4/4/2019
762060-19-0037 4/4/2019
762060-19-0029 3/20/2019
762060-19-0014 6/4/2019
762060-19-0014 6/4/2019
762060-19-0014 6/4/2019
762060-19-0014 6/4/2019
762046-19-0014 3/19/2019

Wallingford

East Hartford

Bridgeport

New Havan

Hartford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Woodstock

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

CcT

CT

CT

cT

CT

cT

CT

CT

Springfield Armory USA,
Mdl XD 40 cal Pistol, slide
& barrel SN:MG173047
Glock 19, GEN 3, 9mm
Slide Assembly
Marlin/Glennfield 882
Rimfire Bolt, Action Rifle
Bolt

Smith and Wesson Chief
Special Slide with Sprins
Safety Switch Sights and
firing pin

FN Five Seven I0OM
w/Barcode Sticker
#3865N386228812
Silencero, mdl OSPREY
Micro cal .22 LR SN:OSPM-
7672

Silencero, mdl OSPREY
Micro cal .22 LR SN:OSPM-
7670

Silencero, mdl Spectre I
cal 22 LR Silencer
SN:SPC12-19142
Silencero, mdl 22 Sparrow
SS Cal 22 LR Silencer SPS-
23191

Sig Sauer Slide P229

VALUE

$1.00

$315.00

$40.00

$35.00

$150.00

$600.00

$600.00

$430.00

$430.00
$200.00



	Connecticut

